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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2023-2024
Palma, 8/6/2024

Prueba 2 Fem., 50m Espalda Master F
08/06/2024 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

20+

1. BONET CORTÉS María 01 C.N. Calvia 33.54 520
2. ROMÁN ANDUJAR Aitana 02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.96 459

25+

1. SASTRE COLOM Laura 97 C.N. Inca 37.03 386
2. FARRAN ORTEGA Marta 95 Amistat S.S.E.J. 39.35 322
3. PASCUAL MASSIP Inés 98 Club Natacion Triswim 39.36 322
4. GELABERT SERRANO Blanca 95 C.N. Inca 40.38 298

30+

1. RIBOT FONT Maria Àngels 92 C.N. Inca 35.90 424

45+

1. OLIVES PONS Silvia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 37.59 369
2. OLIVER MIRO Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim 38.38 347
3. NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca 45.16 213
4. BENNASAR SEVENSTER Eva 77 C. Esports Masters 47.83 179
5. PRATS PICÓ Noemi 77 Amistat S.S.E.J. 51.04 147
6. GAYA JAUME Margarita 79 C. Esports Masters 1:18.10 41

50+

1. VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra 74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.98 331
2. MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 71 Club Natacion Triswim 41.03 284
3. CAMPINS SANTUCCI Francette 71 A. Master Baleares 41.60 272
4. POLO FERRER Maria Eugenia 73 C.N. La Salle-Palma 42.51 255
5. LOBO BERASTEGUI Elena 72 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 49.50 161
6. GONZALEZ CABEZAS Malen 72 C.N. La Salle-Palma 58.46 98
7. VIVES BAEZA Maria Belen 72 C.N. La Salle-Palma 58.75 96

Baja MAS CARRION Maria Anastasia 70 C. Esports Masters

55+

1. ALFONSO BLANES Mª Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 45.24 212

60+

1. MIRÓ SEGUÍ Gerónima 63 C. Esports Masters 48.76 169

70+

1. GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA Elena Graciela 52 C. Esports Masters 1:28.54 28
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5a Jornada de Liga Master 2023-2024
Palma, 8/6/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 50m Espalda

75+

1. WRAY Katherinne Annette 49 C. Esports Masters 1:01.02 86
2. SANTUCCI BOULETI Daniele 46 C. Esports Masters 1:11.16 54

Master F

1. BONET CORTÉS María 01 C.N. Calvia 33.54 520
2. ROMÁN ANDUJAR Aitana 02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.96 459
3. RIBOT FONT Maria Àngels 92 C.N. Inca 35.90 424
4. SASTRE COLOM Laura 97 C.N. Inca 37.03 386
5. OLIVES PONS Silvia 78 Club Natacion Triswim 37.59 369
6. OLIVER MIRO Pilar 76 Club Natacion Triswim 38.38 347
7. VERSTEEG VERMEER Petra 74 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.98 331
8. FARRAN ORTEGA Marta 95 Amistat S.S.E.J. 39.35 322
9. PASCUAL MASSIP Inés 98 Club Natacion Triswim 39.36 322

10. GELABERT SERRANO Blanca 95 C.N. Inca 40.38 298
11. MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 71 Club Natacion Triswim 41.03 284
12. CAMPINS SANTUCCI Francette 71 A. Master Baleares 41.60 272
13. POLO FERRER Maria Eugenia 73 C.N. La Salle-Palma 42.51 255
14. NAVAL FERRER Maria Luisa 76 C.N. Inca 45.16 213
15. ALFONSO BLANES Mª Del Carmen 67 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 45.24 212
16. BENNASAR SEVENSTER Eva 77 C. Esports Masters 47.83 179
17. MIRÓ SEGUÍ Gerónima 63 C. Esports Masters 48.76 169
18. LOBO BERASTEGUI Elena 72 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 49.50 161
19. PRATS PICÓ Noemi 77 Amistat S.S.E.J. 51.04 147
20. GONZALEZ CABEZAS Malen 72 C.N. La Salle-Palma 58.46 98
21. VIVES BAEZA Maria Belen 72 C.N. La Salle-Palma 58.75 96
22. WRAY Katherinne Annette 49 C. Esports Masters 1:01.02 86
23. SANTUCCI BOULETI Daniele 46 C. Esports Masters 1:11.16 54
24. GAYA JAUME Margarita 79 C. Esports Masters 1:18.10 41
25. GIACOMAZZI HEREDIA Elena Graciela 52 C. Esports Masters 1:28.54 28

Baja MAS CARRION Maria Anastasia 70 C. Esports Masters


